
 

Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2021-4937-CU-DB-SPR-WDI-HCA 
  
Mailing Date: 
December 14, 2022 

 Council District 11 – Park  

Applicant: 
FRH Realty, LLC 
5355 Mira Sorento Pl. 
San Diego, CA 92121 
emccoy@ffres.com 

Applicant Representative: 
Jonathan Lonner 
9619 National Blvd.  
Los Angeles, CA 90034 
jlonner@burnsbouchard.com 

 
Mitch Tsai 
139 South Hudson Avenue, #200 
Pasadena, CA 91101 

 

mitch@mitchtsailaw.com 
jason@mitchtsailaw.com 
brandon@mitchtsailaw.com 
hind@mitchtsailaw.com 

dsmithwestchester@gmail.com 
melaniekarcher@yahoo.com 
cigardenia@aol.com 
Dave@rpnllp.com 

 
richard@lozeaudrury.com 
molly@lozeaudrury.com 
colby@lozeaudrury.com 

 
kevinsivey@icloud.com 
rebekah@mitchtsailaw.com 
maria@mitchtsailaw.com 

Andrew.brady@dlapiper.com 
molly@lozeaudrury.com 
tportstation@gmail.com 

 
westchesterhometown@yahoo.com 
daniel@khakshouri.com 
Bailee1095@icloud.com 

 
bustercro@gmail.com 
shasskamp@att.net 
info@mitchtsailaw.com 

Heather Bleemers 
Senior City Planner 
Heather.Bleemers@lacity.org  

 
More Song 
City Planner 
more.song@lacity.org  

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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